S201M-C32 Miniature Circuit Breaker - 1P - C -
32 A
S201M-C32
产品型号 S201M-C32
产品ID 2CDS271001R0324
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 4016779550031
目录说明 S201M-C32 Miniature Circuit Breaker - 1P - C - 32 A
详细描述

69 mm内深 (t2)
2CDC022007F0010尺寸图
订货信息
1 piece最小起订量
carton 10 piece1级包装单元
1.295 kg1级包装 总重
3210786E-Number (Finland)
2101213E-Number (Sweden)
认证及声明（文件编码）
EN
IEC
认证机构
2CDK403001D0607符合性声明 - CE
9AKK108467A5053Declaration of Conformity
- UKCA
9AKK107992A5102I²t Characteristic
Installation
2CDS207104P0002说明书和手册
Popular Downloads
9AKK107046A0423数据手册，技术资料
9AKK107992A5102I²t Characteristic
9AKK106713A8095EPLAN图形宏
9AKK106713A8090EPLAN宏
分类
EC000042 - Miniature circuit breaker (MCB)ETIM 8
EC000042 - Miniature circuit breaker (MCB)ETIM 9
Electrical engineering / Protection devices / GeneralEPLAN目录树
Circuit breaker / Single circuit breaker / Circuit breaker 1_2EPLAN功能定义
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE 类别
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
8536 20 10CN8
39121603UNSPSC
4S201M-C32
© 2023 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2023/08/22
V11.0 : 27141901e级
4897 >> Miniature circuit breakersIDEA 粒度分类代码
(IGCC)
F对象分类代码
Accessories
Identifier Description Type Quantity Unit Of
Measure
2CDS200922R0001 S2C-S/H6R Signal / Auxiliary Contact S2C-S/H6R 1 piece
2CDS200912R0001 S2C-H6R Auxiliary Contact S2C-H6R 1 piece
2CDS200936R0001 S2C-H11L Auxiliary Contact S2C-H11L 1 piece
2CDS200936R0002 S2C-H20L Auxiliary Contact S2C-H20L 1 piece
2CDS200936R0003 S2C-H02L Auxiliary Contact S2C-H02L 1 piece
2CDS200946R0001 S2C-H6-11R Auxiliary Contact S2C-H6-11R 1 piece
2CDS200946R0002 S2C-H6-20R Auxiliary Contact S2C-H6-20R 1 piece
2CDS200946R0003 S2C-H6-02R Auxiliary Contact S2C-H6-02R 1 piece
2CDS200909R0001 S2C-A1 Shunt Trip S2C-A1 1 piece
2CDS200909R0002 S2C-A2 Shunt Trip S2C-A2 1 piece
2CSS200911R0001 S2C-UA 12 DC Undervoltage release S2C-UA 12 DC 1 piece
2CSS200911R0002 S2C-UA 24 AC Undervoltage release S2C-UA 24 AC 1 piece
2CSS200911R0003 S2C-UA 48 AC Undervoltage release S2C-UA 48 AC 1 piece
2CSS200911R0004 S2C-UA 110 AC Undervoltage release S2C-UA 110
AC 1 piece
2CSS200911R0005 S2C-UA 230 AC Undervoltage release S2C-UA 230
AC 1 piece
2CSS200911R0006 S2C-UA 400 AC Undervoltage release S2C-UA 400
AC 1 piece
2CSS200911R0007 S2C-UA 24 DC Undervoltage release S2C-UA 24 DC 1 piece
2CSS200911R0008 S2C-UA 48 DC Undervoltage release S2C-UA 48 DC 1 piece
2CSS200911R0009 S2C-UA 110 DC Undervoltage release S2C-UA 110
DC 1 piece
2CSS200911R0010 S2C-UA 230 DC Undervoltage release S2C-UA 230
DC 1 piece
2CSS201997R0013 S2C-CM1 Motor operating device S2C-CM1 1 piece
2CSS203997R0013 S2C-CM2/3 Motor operating device S2C-CM2/3 1 piece